
S. No. Name Mobile Number Email ID
1 Najibullah Inami 9430667751 Najibullah.Inami2023@glbimr.org
2 Pratishtha Mishra 9625038165 Pratishtha.Mishra2023@glbimr.org
3 Ritu Kumari 8102541044 Ritu.Kumari2023@glbimr.org
4 Sonam Kumari Singh 8874475243 SonamKumari.Singh2023@glbimr.org
5 Shantanu Srivastava 8840427081 Shantanu.Srivastava2023@glbimr.org
6 Saurabh Rawat 8279925819 Saurabh.Rawat2023@glbimr.org
7 Rashi Agarwal 9120657978 Rashi.Agarwal2023@glbimr.org
8 Roshan Mahato 7029027550 Roshan.Mahato2023@glbimr.org
9 Sudhanshu Tiwari 9968357534 Sudhanshu.Tiwari2023@glbimr.org

10 Nupur Gupta 7017988812 Nupur.Gupta2023@glbimr.org
11 Sneha Parashar 8750011986 Sneha.Parashar2023@glbimr.org
12 Garima Chhabra 8810689233 Garima.Chhabra2023@glbimr.org
13 Riya Khandelwal 9024427030 Riya.Khandelwal2023@glbimr.org
14 Akash 9602375394 Akash.2023@glbimr.org
15 Satyam Kumar Sinha 7696353379 satyamkumar.sinha2023@glbimr.org
16 Rakshita Singh 6398916919 Rakshita.singh2023@glbimr.org
17 Anshuman Srivastava 7081008324 Anshuman.Srivastava2023@glbimr.org
18 Deepanshi 9956257420 Deepanshi.Singh2023@glbimr.org
19 Raghvendra Shahi 7080779941 Raghvendra.Shahi2023@glbimr.org
20 Amit 8210345644 amit.kumarhd@glbimr.org
21 Muskan Jaiswal 7354586114 Muskan.Jaiswal2023@glbimr.org
22 Jaya 8160660083 Jaya.2023@glbimr.org

ARC Coordinators 2023-25


